BBt THE GROUPS ALLOCATED BBL FUNDING

Boston Big Local

5th Boston Scouts Group

Age UK Lincoln & South Lincolnshire
Arranging Community Events
Barnes Collection of Local
Photographs and War Memories
Bears Coaching

Bioveg

Blackfriars Arts Centre
Blackfriars Theatre Academy
BOS Musical Theatre Group
Boston Air Cadets

Boston Amateur Boxing Club
Boston and South Holland
Talking Newspapers

Boston and South Holland Woodcarvers
Boston Big Local

Boston Bike Night

Boston Body Hub

Boston Book Festival

Boston Borough Council

Geoff Moulder Leisure Centre
Boston Bridge Club

Boston Children's Centre

Boston College

Boston Community Runners
Boston Community Transport
Boston Fairground Model Show
Boston Friendly Bench Committee
Boston Great War
Commemoration Society
Boston Hanse Group

Boston Healthy Walks

Boston History Tours

Boston in Bloom

£1,500
£1,435
£4,500

£1,500
£1,200
£1,500
£33,500
£2,050
£4,040
£500
£2,250

£3,250
£8,500
£51,692.35
£3,579
£1,000
£16,000
£322,307
£41,450
£250
£7,000
£5,565
£1,450
£23,312.3
£350
£800

£1,500
£22,455
£1,000
£2,500
£85,000

Boston Lithuanian Community Group
Boston Marathon Association
Boston Mens' Shed

Boston Netball Club

Boston Preservation Trust

Boston Rotary Club

Boston Samaritans

Boston Stitchers

Boston Town Team

Boston United

Boston Volunteer Centre Charity (BVCC)
Boston Waterways Ltd

Boston Wheelers Cycling Club
Boston Women's Aid

Bringing Learning Into Communities
Butterfly Hospice Trust

Carers First

CAS Learning

Centenary Church

Centrepoint Outreach

Christmas in Boston

Citizens Advice

Curo Lincs CIC

Down's Syndrome Support Group
Emma (High School Teacher)
Endeavour FM

Feathers Teens CIC

Framework

Friar's Folly

Fydell House Centre

Headway Lincolnshire

Heritage Lincolnshire

Holy Trinity Church

Home Nursery Toddler Tots Group

£15,000
£20,000
£1,000
£2,300
£700
£4,000
£23,400
£12,700
£2,489
£15,485
£22,821
£10,000
£1,000
£5,000
£9,740
£6,818
£6,457
£1,500
£1,500
£4,250
£11,500
£59,166.63
£1,500
£1,620
£245.58
£3,500
£3,000
£500
£1,000
£5,600
£4,540
£1,024
£750
£1,500

Indian Cultural

Organisation of Lincolnshire
Jerry Green Dog Rescue

Just Lincolnshire

Kuk Sool Wan

Lincolnshire County Council
Lincolnshire Credit Union
Lincolnshire CVS

Lincolnshire Housing Partnership
LIVES

Louise and Sarah Memorial Fund
Nacro

Parish of Boston

Pilgrim Hospital Radio

Railway Athletic Football Club
Restore Church

roadHOG Bus Youth Project
Scott House

Shodfriars Hall

Sibsey Baby and Toddler Group
Singing for Fun

SMYLLE Boston

Spilsby Christian Fellowship
St. Botolph's Church

St. John's Ambulance

The Local Community Centre
The Salvation Army
Transported

University of Wolverhampton
Wednesday Community Group
We'll Meet Again Museum
Your Day Your Say

£1,500
£500
£4,500
£750
£5,500
£12,000
£66,317
£27,680
£1,500
£336
£4,012.30
£3,000
£1,250
£1,500
£19,000
£1,500
£1,000
£1,500
£750
£1,500
£440
£1,465
£1,500
£1,500
£4,674.46
£1,000
£14,000
£1,500
£500
£2,700
£3,460




