

THE GROUPS ALLOCATED BBL FUNDING

5th Boston Scouts Group	£1,500	Boston Lithuanian Community Group	£15,000
Age UK Lincoln & South Lincolnshire	£1,435	Boston Marathon Association	£13,000 £20,000
Arranging Community Events	£4,500	Boston Mens' Shed	£1,000
Barnes Collection of Local	24,500	Boston Netball Club	£2,300
Photographs and War Memories	£1,500	Boston Preservation Trust	£700
Bears Coaching	£1,200	Boston Rotary Club	£700 £4,000
5	-	Boston Samaritans	· · ·
Bioveg Blackfrians Ants Contro	£1,500		£23,400
Blackfriars Arts Centre	£33,500	Boston Stitchers	£12,700
Blackfriars Theatre Academy	£2,050	Boston Town Team	£2,489
BOS Musical Theatre Group	£4,040	Boston United	£15,485
Boston Air Cadets	£500	Boston Volunteer Centre Charity (BVCC)	£22,821
Boston Amateur Boxing Club	£2,250	Boston Waterways Ltd	£10,000
Boston and South Holland		Boston Wheelers Cycling Club	£1,000
Talking Newspapers	£3,250	Boston Women's Aid	£5,000
Boston and South Holland Woodcarvers	£8,500	Bringing Learning Into Communities	£9,740
Boston Big Local	£51,692.35	Butterfly Hospice Trust	£6,818
Boston Bike Night	£3,579	Carers First	£6,457
Boston Body Hub	£1,000	CAS Learning	£1,500
Boston Book Festival	£16,000	Centenary Church	£1,500
Boston Borough Council	£322,307	Centrepoint Outreach	£4,250
Geoff Moulder Leisure Centre	£41,450	Christmas in Boston	£11,500
Boston Bridge Club	£250	Citizens Advice	£59,166.63
Boston Children's Centre	£7,000	Curo Lincs CIC	£1,500
Boston College	£5,565	Down's Syndrome Support Group	£1,620
Boston Community Runners	£1,450	Emma (High School Teacher)	£245.58
Boston Community Transport	£23,312.3	Endeavour FM	£3,500
Boston Fairground Model Show	£350	Feathers Teens CIC	£3,000
Boston Friendly Bench Committee	£800	Framework	£500
Boston Great War		Friar's Folly	£1,000
Commemoration Society	£1,500	Fydell House Centre	£5,600
Boston Hanse Group	£22,455	Headway Lincolnshire	£4,540
Boston Healthy Walks	£1,000	Heritage Lincolnshire	£1,024
Boston History Tours	£2,500	Holy Trinity Church	£750
Boston in Bloom	£85,000	Home Nursery Toddler Tots Group	£1,500
			,

Indian Cultural Organisation of Lincolnshire Jerry Green Dog Rescue Just Lincolnshire Kuk Sool Wan Lincolnshire County Council **Lincolnshire Credit Union** Lincolnshire CVS Lincolnshire Housing Partnership LIVES Louise and Sarah Memorial Fund Nacro Parish of Boston **Pilgrim Hospital Radio Railway Athletic Football Club Restore Church** roadHOG Bus Youth Project **Scott House Shodfriars Hall** Sibsey Baby and Toddler Group Singing for Fun **SMYLLE Boston** Spilsby Christian Fellowship St. Botolph's Church St. John's Ambulance The Local Community Centre The Salvation Army Transported University of Wolverhampton Wednesday Community Group We'll Meet Again Museum Your Day Your Say

£1,500 £500 £4,500 £750 £5,500 £12,000 £66,317 £27,680 £1,500 £336 £4,012.30 £3,000 £1,250 £1,500 £19,000 £1,500 £1,000 £1,500 £750 £1,500 £440 £1,465 £1,500 £1,500 £4,674.46 £1,000 £14,000 £1,500 £500 £2,700 £3,460